
1 日  暮  鼓太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 9.26 3.43 5.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 0 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

3.30 3.43

Skating Skills 1.00 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

5.83

2 北  村  優之哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 8.34 3.01 5.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

3.00 3.01

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.831.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.751.50 2.25 1.50

5.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 無級
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3 浦  島  統  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 5.94 2.02 3.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

2.10 2.02

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

3.92

4 高  野  晄  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 5.91 1.50 4.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 0 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0

1.60 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

4.41

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 無級
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5 井  上  壱  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 5.83 1.32 4.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.30 1.32

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.671.50 2.00 1.50

4.51

6 竹  前  斡  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 5.16 1.82 3.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T< < 0.32 -0.13 0.19-4 -5 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

2.02 1.82

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

3.34

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子 無級
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